FURNITURE

1100332775
Black Stained

1100322811
Natural

INSERT COFFEE TABLE

Size: H: 40 x W: 100 x D: 60 cm
H:15.7 x W: 39.4 x D: 23.6 in

Material: Black stained ash wood
Natural solid ash wood

Care: Wipe with a damp cloth

Info: Registred design

Design: Mario Tsai
Net. weight: 22.5 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
usb

6.499
9.419
9.285
879
839
1165

100556101
Black

100556693
Cashmere

100556306
Red Brown

PLACE SIDE TABLE

Size: @:50 x H: 50 cm
D:19.7xH:19.7 in

Material: Powder coated metal

Care: Wipe with a damp cloth

Info: Registered design

Net. weight: 16 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
usb

3.499
5.069
4.999
475
455
625

148

9891
Black Stained

9890
Natural

INSERT SIDE TABLE

Size: H: 50 x W: 49 x D: 34 cm
H:19.7x W:19.3 x D: 13.4 in

Material: Black stained solid ash wood
Natural solid ash wood

Care: Wipe with a damp cloth

Info: Registred design

Design: Mario Tsai
Net. weight: 10 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

DKK 3.999
SEK 5.795
NOK 5.715
EUR 545
GBP 519
usbD 715

100186101
Black

100186693
Cashmere

100186306
Red Brown

PLACE PEDESTAL

Size: @:31xH: 75 cm
@:12.2xH:29.5in

Material: Powder coated metal

Care: Wipe with a damp cloth

Net. weight: 10 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

DKK 2.499
SEK 3.619
NOK 3.569
EUR 339
GBP 825
usb 449

FURNITURE
Storage '
inside
331 3373
Red Brown Light Grey
3306 3213
Black Black

PODIA TABLE
Size: H: 40 x W: 95 x D: 55 cm
H:15.7 x W: 37.4 x D: 21.7 in
Material: Painted ash veneer and MDF
Care: Wipe with a damp cloth
Info: Removable top. 3 storage rooms inside.

Registered design

Net. weight: 21kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
usb

4.999
7.245
7139
679
645
895

9327

Brown

9312
Black

9308
White Marble

MARBLE TABLE - MEDIUM

Size:

Material:

Care:
Info:

D:40 x H: 45 cm

@:15.7 x H:17.7 in

Black Marquina marble top and powder
coated metal frame

Brown Emperador marble top and powder
coated metal frame

White Cararra marble top and powder
coated metal frame

Wipe with a damp cloth

Registered design

Net. weight: 11kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
usb

2999
4.345
4.285
405
389
539

149

CLUSTER TABLES - SETOF 3

Size:

Material:
Care:

Info:

H: 45 x W: 55 x D: 40 cm
H:17.7 x W: 21.7 x D: 15.7 in

Powder coated metal

Wipe with a damp cloth

Small:  W:41xH:35xD:34 cm/
W:16.1x H:13.8 x D:13.4 in

Medium W: 48 x H: 40 x D: 37 cm /
W:189 x H:15.7 x D: 14.6 in

Large:  W:55xH:45xD:40 cm/
W:21.7 x H: 17.8 x D: 15.7 in

Net. weight: 18.9 kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
uspD

3.499
5.069
4.999
475
455
625

9326

Brown

9310
Black

9317
White

MARBLE TABLE - LARGE

Size:

Material:

Care:
Info:

@:70.5xH: 35 cm

@:27.8xH:13.8in

Black Marquina marble and powder coated
metal frame

Brown Emperador marble top and powder
coated metal frame

White Cararra marble top and powder
coated metal frame

Wipe with a damp cloth

Registered design

Net. weight: 21.5 kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

DKK
SEK
NOK
EUR
GBP
usb

4.999
7.245
7139
679
645
895



